33 MHZ 68020 CPU 8 MG/G
U6026BZ10300F
Product ID U6026BZ10300F
ABB Type Designation 33 MHZ 68020 CPU 8 MG/G
Catalog Description 33 MHZ 68020 CPU 8 MG/G
Long Description 33 MHZ 68020 CPU 8 MG/G
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
33 MHZ 68020 CPU 8 MG/GABB Type Designation
2,627.00Core Credit
United States (US)Country of Origin
85352100Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0 in³Gross Volume
0 kgGross Weight
33 MHZ 68020 CPU 8 MG/GInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
33 MHZ 68020 CPU 8 MG/GMedium Description
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
ExchangePart Type
-Product Name
0 kgProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
eachSelling Unit of Measure
-Short Description
Wickliffe, Ohio, United StatesStocked At
(Warehouses)
1/1U6026BZ10300F
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27